GemeindepokalschieRen 2024

in Schnaitsee

Endergebnis Mannschaft

Aufgelegt
Aufgelegt
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole

Aufgelegt
Aufgelegt
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole

Aufgelegt
Aufgelegt
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole

SG Waldhausen

Name

Kirmaier Alban
Urbauer Alois
Birkmaier Michael
Huber Carina

Pdse Lena

Urbauer Martin AXT
Urbauer Martin WDH
Reininger Helga
Gmeiner Sebastian
Aigner Josef
Gesamt

SV Harpfing

Gmeind| Josef

Roither Paul
Niederlechner Christina
Berndlmaier Elisabeth
Hilger Siegfried
Weizenbeck Anna
Hellmeier Markus
Hochreiter Konrad jun.
Berndlmaier Hans
Kehr Thomas

Gesamt

SV Schnaitsee

Sewald Christian
GraRl Bernhard
Neidhardt Kathrin
Loffelmann Philipp
Prexl Christine
Trojak Bernhard
Randlinger Max
Anstotz Marco
Wenzl Martina
GraRl Fritz
Gesamt

Punkte
33,60
142,10
24,00
42,00
50,10
59,40
60,80
147,60
153,00
267,00
979,60

38,56
81,88
10,00
37,60
45,40
97,50
78,80
180,30
209,50
263,00
1042,54

76,34
101,80
45,20
50,90
81,50
97,50
76,00
113,50
118,10
155,20
916,04

Platz

© 00 N o u b W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Meistbeteiligung

Verein

SV Harpfing

SV Schnaitsee
SG Waldhausen

Teilnehmer

33
24
22

Ergebnisse ,Gliick”

Name

Hilger Erich

Herbst Max
BerndImaier Hans
Mortl Michaela
Westner Elias
Gerhartsreiter Martin
BerndImaier Elisabeth
Kirmaier Alban
Roither Rosmarie
Eder Rosemarie
Hellmeier Markus
Neidhardt Kathrin
Loffelmann Philipp
Huber Carina

Kinzner Franz
Weizenbeck Sepp
Reininger Helga

Prex| Sabine
Randlinger Korbinian

Stocklhuber Martina

Verein
SV Harpfing

SV Schnaitsee
SV Harpfing

SV Harpfing

SV Harpfing

SV Harpfing

SV Harpfing

SG Waldhausen
SV Harpfing

SV Harpfing

SV Harpfing

SV Schnaitsee
SV Schnaitsee
SG Waldhausen
SV Harpfing

SV Harpfing

SG Waldhausen
SV Schnaitsee
SG Waldhausen
SV Harpfing

Teiler
20,0
20,4
23,5
25,0
28,0
31,3
33,0
44,5
44,5
45,0
47,0
52,8
57,4
58,8
59,9
61,2
61,6
65,1
73,0

74,4
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